M180ONEHCCT60-202C Akku-Presswerkzeug
IN2

4933479684 - M18ONEHCCT60-202C - 4000491160







Position
0040 1

0041 2

0042 3
0043 4
0044 5
00456
0046 7
0047 8
0064 9
0065 10
0700 11

Quantity

Description
Feder, nicht rost. Stahl

PRESSFREIGABEAUSLOESER/METALL
/PRESSWERKZ

HALTERUNG/METALL/PRESSWERKZEUG
Feder, nicht rost. Stahl
STEMPEL/METALL/PRESSWERKZEUG
VERRIEGELUNG/METALL/PRESSWERKZEUG
NIETSTIFT SET/METALL/PRESSWERKZEUG
NIETSTIFT SET/METALL/PRESSWERKZEUG
ABDECKUNG

Schraube, nicht rost. Stahl
WERKZEUGKOFFER/KUNSTSTOFF

Part number
4931494293

4931494294

4931494295
4931494296
4931494297
4931494298
4931494299
4931494300
4931465384
4931465385
4931494312

EAN
4058546468651

4058546468668

4058546468675
4058546468682
4058546468699
4058546468705
4058546468712
4058546468729
4058546234843
4058546234850
4058546468842
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